
MIRAGGIO
TENNIS



Tennis
Operating Hours: 07:30 - 22:30

Carpet clay - hard surface 1 hour

Tennis Court                                               30€ /hr
(Court + towel + water)     
                         
Tennis Court with equipment                   35€ /hr
(towels + water + 4 racquets + 4 balls)   



Tennis

*Prices per person
** Kindly be informed that for groups you should arrange a
tennis court in advance
 
 

Beginner Tennis (max 4 persons)
1 class
Pack (3 classes) + Diploma Ceremony

Cardio Tennis (max 6 persons)
1 class

Kids' Tennis (max 5 persons 5-13 y.o.)
1 class
Tournament + Diploma
Pack (3 classes) + Tournament + Diploma 

Individual classes (one-on-one)
1 class
3 classes

40€
100€






40€





30€
40€

100€





75€
200€


